

\*

W.P(C)No. 339 OF 2004  
ITEM No.8

Court No. 4

SECTION X  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.339/2004

ASSOC.OF PVT.D.& M. COLLEGES OF U.P.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 10/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner (s) Mr. S.U.K.Sagar,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan,adv.  
Ms. Pooja Nanekar,adv.  
Ms. Susan Zachariah,adv.for  
M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Sunil Gupta,AAG.U.P.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.  
Mr.Samir Ali Khan,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List before the Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice Y.K.Sabharwal.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER