

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B . S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 3 3 9 O F 2 0 0 4

A S S O C . O F P V T . D . & M . C O L L E G E S O F U . P .

P e t i t i o n e r (s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F U . P . & O R S .

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

Date: 10/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms Bina Madhavan, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raj Singh Rana,Adv.

Mr T.Mahipal, Adv.

Mr Pradeep Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No counter affidavit has been filed so far.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court as this matter falls under
'complete

category' as per office note dated 18.9.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj